
ROUND 05 ALA 65 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 138 D'AMICO T. 12:51.659
Tempo gara

1 1:50.476 11:15:05.813

2 1:48.403 11:16:54.216

3 1:50.035 11:18:44.251

4 1:48.986 11:20:33.237

5 1:47.895 11:22:21.132

6 1:53.055 11:24:14.187

7 1:50.189 11:26:04.376

 Po. 2 - # 616 CORRADI E. + 35.071
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.687 11:15:24.081

2 1:51.110 11:17:15.191

3 1:51.563 11:19:06.754

4 1:50.802 11:20:57.556

5 1:52.732 11:22:50.288

6 1:53.393 11:24:43.681

7 1:55.766 11:26:39.447

 Po. 3 - # 46 GUARNATI S. + 1:17.111
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.452 11:15:17.802

2 2:01.040 11:17:18.842

3 1:59.683 11:19:18.525

4 2:02.107 11:21:20.632

5 2:03.574 11:23:24.206

6 1:58.336 11:25:22.542

7 1:58.945 11:27:21.487

 Po. 4 - # 773 GAMPENRIEDER J.+ 1:20.107
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.751 11:15:12.500

2 1:56.879 11:17:09.379

3 1:59.183 11:19:08.562

4 1:58.498 11:21:07.060

5 2:18.050 11:23:25.110

6 1:58.308 11:25:23.418

7 2:01.065 11:27:24.483

 Po. 5 - # 13 FULCO E. + 1:33.587
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.255 11:15:23.984

2 2:01.920 11:17:25.904

3 1:55.846 11:19:21.750

4 1:56.041 11:21:17.791

5 2:21.614 11:23:39.405

6 2:00.830 11:25:40.235

7 1:57.728 11:27:37.963

 Po. 6 - # 913 HUEBER G. + 1:35.980
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.957 11:15:24.946

2 1:59.430 11:17:24.376

3 1:55.742 11:19:20.118

4 1:54.721 11:21:14.839

5 2:33.803 11:23:48.642

6 1:54.667 11:25:43.309

7 1:57.047 11:27:40.356

 Po. 7 - # 12 ANDRIOLLO G. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 3:16.048 11:16:31.954

2 1:55.457 11:18:27.411

3 1:55.463 11:20:22.874

4 1:55.700 11:22:18.574

5 1:58.629 11:24:17.203

6 1:57.678 11:26:14.881

 Po. 8 - # 51 ANDREOLLI A. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.463 11:15:22.760

2 2:32.558 11:17:55.318

3 2:10.938 11:20:06.256

4 2:09.506 11:22:15.762

5 2:11.720 11:24:27.482

6 2:11.029 11:26:38.511

Fastest lap: 1:47.895 
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